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Multiple-choice poll

Western SARE Project Evaluation (1/5)
Improved my awareness of the topics covered

Yes

D 06 %

No
@ 0%

N/A
@ 4%
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Multiple-choice poll

Western SARE Project Evaluation (2/5)
Provided new knowledge

Yes

D 06 %

No
@ 0%

N/A
@ 4%
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Multiple-choice poll

Western SARE Project Evaluation (3/5)
Provided new skills

Yes

D /3 %

No
G 9 %

N/A
G 18 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Western SARE Project Evaluation (4/5)
Modified my opinions and/or attitudes

Yes

Ny B2 %

No
@ 5%

N/A
G 14 %
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How many people do you estimate you will
share some aspect of this project within the
next 12 months?

2-5 5
10-20

5
5
5
3
5
2
5

10-15
15
5
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Multiple-choice poll

For Producers Only: In the next year I am likely to use some aspect of
this project (1/3)

Adopt one or more of the practices shown

Yes

G S8 %

No
@ 0%

N/A
G 13 %
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Multiple-choice poll

For Producers Only: In the next year I am likely to use some aspect of
this project (2/3)

Increase my networking with other producers

Yes

D S0 %

No
G 10 %

N/A
@GS 10 %
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Multiple-choice poll

For Producers Only: In the next year I am likely to use some aspect of
this project (3/3)

Incorporate value-added into some aspect of
my operation

Yes
G 100 %

No
@ 0%

N/A
@ 0%
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Multiple-choice poll

For Professionals Only - In the next year I am likely to use some
aspect of this project (1/5)

In an education program that I plan or
participate in

Yes
G 08 %

No
G 9 %

N/A
G 23 %
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Multiple-choice poll

For Professionals Only - In the next year I am likely to use some
aspect of this project (2/5)

As a resource I will make available to producers

Yes

) 83 %

No
@ 0%

N/A
G 17 %
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Multiple-choice poll

For Professionals Only - In the next year I am likely to use some
aspect of this project (3/5)

As a professional development tool for my peers

Yes

) O %

No
@ 0%

N/A
@D O %
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Multiple-choice poll

For Professionals Only - In the next year I am likely to use some
aspect of this project (4/5)

To improve advice/counsel I give to producers

Yes

) 37 %

No
@ 4%

N/A
@D 9 %
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Multiple-choice poll

For Professionals Only - In the next year I am likely to use some
aspect of this project (5/5)

Professionals - Please describe how you are
likely to use some aspect of this project for an
educational purpose

Highly Likely
D 54 %

Some Extent
Gy 38 99

N/A
G 5 %
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